D'COCONUT LAGOON

PULAU LANG TENGAH, TERENGGANU

SEASONAL SURCHARGE CALENDAR 2025

.Feb

Sun
Mon
Tue
- |Wed
Thu

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sun
Mon

. |Tue

Wed
Thu

28

Sun

Maon

Mar Apr May | Jun
1

2 6 4
3 7 5
4 8 6
5 9 7
6 10 8
7

8

9 13

10 14

11 15 13
12 16 14
13 17 15
14

15

16 20 18
17 21 19
18 22 20
19 23 21
20 24 | 22
21

22

23 27 25
24 28 | 26
25 29 27
26 30 28
27 29

Jul | Aug | Sep Oct
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
21
22
23
24
25
28
29
30

. ) Mﬁ Dates Surcharge Applies |




